©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
June, 2015 − Rev. 0
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP186/D
NCP186
Fast Transient Response
Low Voltage 1 A LDO
The NCP186x series are CMOS LDO regulators featuring 1 A

4
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
Part Number
Voltage
Option Marking Option Package Shipping
NCP186AMX120TAG 1.2 V FA With active discharge
XDFN−8
(Pb−Free)
711AS
3000/Tape&Reel
NCP186AMX175TAG 1.75 V FC With active discharge
NCP186AMX180TAG 1.8 V FD With active discharge
NCP186AMX185TAG 1.85 V FL With active discharge
NCP186AMX250TAG 2.5 V FE With active discharge
NCP186AMX280TAG 2.8 V FF With active discharge
NCP186AMX300TAG 3.0 V FG With active discharge
NCP186AMX330TAG 3.3 V FH With active discharge
NCP186AMX350TAG 3.5 V FJ With active discharge
NCP186AMX390TAG 3.9 V FK With active discharge
NCP186BMX120TAG 1.2 V HA Without active discharge
XDFN−8
(Pb−Free)
711AS
3000/Tape&Reel
NCP186BMX175TAG 1.75 V HC Without active discharge
NCP186BMX180TAG 1.8 V HD Without active discharge
NCP186BMX185TAG 1.85 V HL Without active discharge
NCP186BMX250TAG 2.5 V HE Without active discharge
NCP186BMX280TAG 2.8 V HF Without active discharge
NCP186BMX300TAG 3.0 V HG Without active discharge
NCP186BMX330TAG 3.3 V HH Without active discharge
NCP186BMX350TAG 3.5 V HJ Without active discharge
NCP186BMX390TAG 3.9 V HK Without active discharge
NCP186
5